OHCE B BULLODG,

BLWRYS A BULLAOG
Schedule of Events 2024

Thursday, May 30"

TIME
5:00PM
7:30PM

DESCRIPTION
Flea markets, crafts, food vendors - kids area

The Bulldogs (Formerly Spike and the Bulldogs) - In Memory of

Russell & Leona Eber

Friday, May 31t

11lam-Close
12pm-9pm
2pm-Dark
4pm

6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm

Bell burgers and more by the Bell Museum
Flea markets, crafts, food vendors
Inflatables and Games

28th Annual Egg Festival Car, Truck and Motorcycle Show / Echoes of

the Past Tractor Show
50s and 60s music, Silent Auction
Band — Ell River

Saturday, June 1

6am-10am
6:30-7:45am
8am

9am

9am

10am
1lam
1lam

12:30pm
12:30-3:30pm
1pm
1pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3pm
4:30pm
6pm
6:30pm
7pm
7:15pm
7:30pm

Pancake Breakfast by the Valley Football Team
Registration for the Race

Egg City 5K Run — 1 Mile Walk

Backyard BBQ Cookoff

Inflatables and Games - Flea Markets, Crafts, Food Stands
Judging the parade entries

Real Deal Food by the Mentone United Methodist

Parade — Parade Marshals: Mentone Graduates from the last
graduating class 50 years ago

Miss Chick and Mr. Rooster Contest

Reception and Open House

Kids Games

Garden Tractor Pull

Kiddie Tractor Pull

Egg Toss

Mentone United Methodist Church singing gospel
Awards for the Backyard BBQ Cookoff

Cake Walk

Winners of the Cute Baby Contest

Crowning of Miss Mentone

Music

Family Feud Game Show

LOCATION
Uptown
Fire Station

Tent

Uptown

Uptown

Tucker St. & Downtown

Uptown
East Main St. at The Barricade

Fire Station

Fire Station

Fire Station

Front of Hartzler Funeral
Home

Uptown

Parade Line-Up Site
Tent

Downtown

Stage
Mentone Gym
Stage

Park

Stage
Stage

Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station

THE SALE OF ALCOHOL IS NOT PART OF THE MENTONE EGG FESTIVAL.

NO DOGS OR ANIMALS ALLOWED IN THE FESTIVAL AREA.



