### ONCE A BULLDOG,



### ALWAYS A BULLDOG

# **Schedule of Events 2024**

# Thursday, May 30<sup>th</sup>

	••	
TIME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
5:00PM	Flea markets, crafts, food vendors - kids area	Uptown
7:30PM	The Bulldogs (Formerly Spike and the Bulldogs) - In Memory of	Fire Station
	Russell & Leona Eber	

### Friday, May 31st

11am-Close	Bell burgers and more by the Bell Museum	Tent
12pm-9pm	Flea markets, crafts, food vendors	Uptown
2pm-Dark	Inflatables and Games	Uptown
4pm	28th Annual Egg Festival Car, Truck and Motorcycle Show / Echoes of the Past Tractor Show	Tucker St. & Downtown
6pm-9pm	50s and 60s music, Silent Auction	Uptown
6pm-9pm	Band – Ell River	East Main St. at The Barricade

# Saturday, June 1st

6am-10am	Pancake Breakfast by the Valley Football Team	Fire Station
6:30-7:45am	Registration for the Race	Fire Station
8am	Egg City 5K Run – 1 Mile Walk	Fire Station
9am	Backyard BBQ Cookoff	Front of Hartzler Funeral Home
9am	Inflatables and Games - Flea Markets, Crafts, Food Stands	Uptown
10am	Judging the parade entries	Parade Line-Up Site
11am	Real Deal Food by the Mentone United Methodist	Tent
11am	Parade – Parade Marshals: Mentone Graduates from the last graduating class 50 years ago	Downtown
12:30pm	Miss Chick and Mr. Rooster Contest	Stage
12:30-3:30pm	Reception and Open House	Mentone Gym
1pm	Kids Games	Stage
1pm	Garden Tractor Pull	Park
1:30pm	Kiddie Tractor Pull	Stage
2:30pm	Egg Toss	Stage
3pm	Mentone United Methodist Church singing gospel	Fire Station
4:30pm	Awards for the Backyard BBQ Cookoff	Fire Station
6pm	Cake Walk	Fire Station
6:30pm	Winners of the Cute Baby Contest	Fire Station
7pm	Crowning of Miss Mentone	Fire Station
7:15pm	Music	Fire Station
7:30pm	Family Feud Game Show	Fire Station

THE SALE OF ALCOHOL IS NOT PART OF THE MENTONE EGG FESTIVAL. NO DOGS OR ANIMALS ALLOWED IN THE FESTIVAL AREA.